Crosstour MAXX LED
 Wall and Site Luminaire
1
Maximum Illumination Performance
Breaking new ground with unmatched light output and
energy-efficiency, the Lumark Crosstour MAXX LED Wall Pack
Luminaire Series features a patent pending architectural design
incorporating integrated high output LEDs resulting in optimized

available with HA option. 5 120V or 277V only. 6 For use in downlight orientation only. Optimal coverage at mounting heights of 9'-20'. 7 Factory set to 50% power reduction after 15 minutes of inactivity. Dimming driver included. 8 Operating
temperatures -20°C to 25°C. 9 Not available with CBP option. 10 Replace “XX” with CB for carbon bronze or WT for summit white.
Stock Ordering Information 1
50W Series (Full Cutoff) 85W Series (Full Cutoff)
XTOR5A=50W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR5A-PC1=50W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR5A-WT= 50W, 5000K, Summit White
XTOR5A-N=50W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9A=85W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9A-PC1=85W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9A-WT=85W, 5000K, Summit White
XTOR9A-PC2=85W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9A-480V=85W, 5000K, 480V, Carbon Bronze
50W Series (Refractive Lens) 85W Series (Refractive Lens)
XTOR5ARL=50W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze
XTOR5ARL-PC1=50W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR5ARL-WT=50W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Summit White
XTOR5ARL-N=50W, 3500K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9ARL=85W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9ARL-PC1=85W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9ARL-WT=85W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Summit White
XTOR9ARL-PC2=85W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9ARL-480V=85W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 480V, Carbon Bronze
NOTES:  1 Five-day quick ship models available. See specification sheet or stock guide for a complete listing.
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic Driver)
EPA (Effective Projected Area -
Square Feet)
Shipping Data
(Approximate
Net Weight)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
IP66 Ingress Protection Rated
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
NOM Compliant Models
Lighting Facts® Registered
DesignLightsTM Consortium
Qualified*
ARRA Compliant
RoHS Compliant
3G Vibration Tested
UL924 Listed (CBP Models)
-40°C/40°C Minimum Temperature
External Supply Wiring 90°C Minimum
Optional 50°C (HA) Ambient Temperature Rating
120V-277V, 50/60 Hz
347V or 480V, 60 Hz
XTOR5A/XTOR9A=0.54
With Pole Mount Arm=0.98
12-15 lbs.
(5.4-6.8 kgs.)
* See www.designlights.org.